
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/27/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,604,709

2nd Payment 1,668,897

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,735,653

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,805,079

5th Payment 1,877,282

1 02/14/15 Sat $29,011,614 $13,877,832 $40,000,000 $26,737,967.91 1.496 7.9% 7.9% 6th Payment 1,952,374

2 02/18/15 Wed $24,750,436 $25,717,310 $50,000,000 $33,422,459.89 1.496 6.8% 14.2% 7th Payment 2,030,469

3 02/21/15 Sat $27,764,748 $39,885,032 $60,000,000 $39,215,686.27 1.530 7.6% 20.8% 8th Payment 2,111,687

4 02/25/15 Wed $26,701,900 $52,948,297 $70,000,000 $45,751,633.99 1.530 7.3% 26.6% 9th Payment 2,196,155

5 02/28/15 Sat $28,603,243 $65,979,187 $80,000,000 $53,050,397.88 1.508 7.8% 32.3% 10th Payment 2,284,001

6 03/04/15 Wed $28,038,063 $79,498,901 $90,000,000 $59,681,697.61 1.508 7.7% 37.5% 11th Payment 2,375,361

7 03/07/15 Sat $32,893,730 $95,359,975 $100,000,000 $66,312,997.35 1.508 9.0% 43.1% 12th Payment 2,470,376

8 03/11/15 Wed $34,772,806 $112,127,123 $110,000,000 $72,944,297.08 1.508 9.4% 48.5% 13th Payment 2,569,191

9 03/14/15 Sat $37,663,321 $129,949,260 $125,000,000 $82,900,000.00 1.508 10.2% 53.7% 14th Payment 2,671,958

10 03/18/15 Wed $38,250,086 $147,239,501 $142,000,000 $94,200,000.00 1.508 10.3% 58.5% 15th Payment 2,778,837

11 03/21/15 Sat $41,994,603 $166,222,381 $159,000,000 $105,400,000.00 1.508 11.3% 63.2% 16th Payment 2,889,990

12 03/25/15 Wed $46,473,855 $187,230,023 $178,000,000 $118,000,000.00 1.508 12.4% 67.8% 17th Payment 3,005,590

13 03/28/15 Sat $51,964,121 $210,719,438 $203,000,000 $134,600,000.00 1.508 13.8% 72.2% 18th Payment 3,125,813

14 04/01/15 Wed $59,486,534 $237,041,855 $227,000,000 $150,500,000.00 1.508 15.6% 76.6% 19th Payment 3,250,846

15 04/04/15 Sat $75,867,617 $269,048,234 $300,000,000 $198,900,000.00 1.508 19.5% 81.1% 20th Payment 3,380,880

16 04/08/15 Wed $98,152,782 $310,456,087 $400,000,000 $265,300,000.00 1.508 24.4% 85.7% 21st Payment 3,516,115

17 04/11/15 Sat $147,941,853 $372,868,526 $500,000,000 $331,600,000.00 1.508 34.4% 90.6% 22nd Payment 3,656,759

18 04/15/15 Wed $139,867,714 $431,874,716 $0.00 1.508 32.9% 93.7% 23rd Payment 3,803,030

19 04/18/15 Sat $214,515,687 $522,372,752 $0.00 1.508 45.8% 96.6% 24th Payment 3,955,151

20 04/22/15 Wed $209,801,571 $610,882,038 $0.00 1.508 45.0% 98.1% 25th Payment 4,113,357

21 04/25/15 Sat $332,499,315 $751,153,994 $0.00 1.508 61.3% 99.3% 26th Payment 4,277,891

22 04/29/15 Wed $335,682,514 $892,768,851 $0.00 1.508 61.6% 99.7% 27th Payment 4,449,007

28th Payment 4,626,967

29th Payment 4,812,046

30th Payment 5,004,528

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/27/2015


